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Features
•	 Ideal for lounge, living, and social spaces in 

any setting
•	 Designed to complement Cotone seating 
•	 Aluminum frame design is exclusive to the 

Cotone family of furnishings

The Cotone collection of lounge furnishings creates 
warm spaces that invite people in to work, collaborate, 
or just relax. With laminate tops and the same distinctive 
frame design as the seating pieces, Cotone tables can 
be mixed, matched, and moved anywhere and anytime 
you need a surface to keep things close by. 
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Finishes

Top Laminate 
Black
Light Grey

Frame Trim 
Anodized Aluminum 
Matte Graphite 

Medium Occasional Table

High Occasional Table, 25.6" W

High Occasional Table, 51.2" W

15.8"

13.8"

15.8"

25.6"

23.7"

13.8" 25.6"

23.7"

23.7"

13.8" 51.2"

23.7"


